VALVES & MEASUREMENT
TBV™ Series 3100
Three-Piece Wafer Valves
TBV™
VALVES & MEASUREMENT
BRP-TBV-3100-01
11/11-SWP-2M
TBV™2

TBV™10
TBV™ Series 3100 Three-Piece Wafer Valves
How to Order
Size Porting Series
End
Connections
Ball / Stem Material*
Body / End Material
Seat
Material
Seal
Material
Bolting Modifiers
05 = 1/2”
07 = 3/4”
10 = 1”
15 = 1 1/2”
20 = 2”
25 = 2 1/2”
30 = 3”
40 = 4”
60 = 6”
S = Standard
Port
31 = Series 3100
Wafer
150 = ASME Class 150
300 = ASME Class 300
600 = ASME Class 600
900 = ASME Class 900
A2 = Alloy 20
CS = Carbon Steel
HB = Hastelloy B
HC = Hastelloy C
IN = Inconel
M4 = Monel 400
T2 = Titanium Gr. 2
T5 = Titanium Gr. 5
T7 = Titanium Gr. 7
ZR = Zirconium
34 = 304 SS
36 = 316 SS
4L = 304L SS
6L = 316L SS
C = Cryofil
D = Delrin AF
F = Thermafil
G = 15% Glass Filled PTFE
K = CTFE
M = Metal
P = UHMWP
T = Virgin PTFE
U = Ultrafil
H = Grafoil
T = Virgin PTFE
1 = Carbon Steel
2 = 300 SS
3 = ASTM A193 B7 x A194 2H
4 = ASTM A193 B8M x A194 8M
5 = Monel K-500
6 = Hastelloy C
7 = 316 SS
8 = Gr. 5 Titanium
AP = Prepared for Actuation
CF = Cavity Filler
CL = Chlorine Cleaning
EC = Corrosion Evaluation
EP = Electro Polish
FE = Fugitive Emissions
GO = Gear Operator
GS = Grounding Spring
LH = Locking Handle
OH = Oval Handle